Date

05/09/
12
05/12/

12

05/16/
12

05/23/
12

05/26/
12
05/30/
12
06/06/

12

06/09/
12

06/13/
12
06/16/
12
06/20/
12
06/23/
12

Time

5:45 PM PDT

9:00 AM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

9:00 AM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

9:00 AM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

8:30 AM PDT

5:45 PM PDT

8:30 AM PDT

C

Games for Mule Security &amp; Electric, AAA
Last Updated on May 29, 2024

Away Team

Mule Security & Electric
Fran's Bakery
Kinder Garden Learning
Center
Michalowski Agency
Yalesville
Mule Security & Electric
A+ Court Reporting
Mule Security & Electric
Kinder Garden Learning
Center
Fran's Bakery

Mule Security & Electric

Mule Security & Electric

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

0

0

Home Team

ABR Construction
Mule Security & Electric
Mule Security & Electric
Mule Security & Electric
Mule Security & Electric
Kinder Garden Learning

Center
Mule Security & Electric
Pawloski Auto Body
Mule Security & Electric
Mule Security & Electric

Spirit Of CJ Foundation

Michalowski Agency

Hom Resul

e
Scor
e

0

0

9 TeamPages

t

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie



