

## Games for Mule Security & Samp; Electric, AAA Last Updated on May 29, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resul t
05/09/ 12	5:45 PM PDT	Mule Security & Electric	0	ABR Construction	0	Tie
05/12/ 12	9:00 AM PDT	Fran's Bakery	0	Mule Security & Electric	0	Tie
05/16/ 12	5:30 PM PDT	Kinder Garden Learning Center	0	Mule Security & Electric	0	Tie
05/23/ 12	5:30 PM PDT	Michalowski Agency	0	Mule Security & Electric	0	Tie
05/26/ 12	9:00 AM PDT	Yalesville	0	Mule Security & Electric	0	Tie
05/30/ 12	5:30 PM PDT	Mule Security & Electric	0	Kinder Garden Learning Center	0	Tie
06/06/ 12	5:30 PM PDT	A+ Court Reporting	0	Mule Security & Electric	0	Tie
06/09/ 12	9:00 AM PDT	Mule Security & Electric	0	Pawloski Auto Body	0	Tie
06/13/ 12	5:30 PM PDT	Kinder Garden Learning Center	0	Mule Security & Electric	0	Tie
06/16/ 12	8:30 AM PDT	Fran's Bakery	0	Mule Security & Electric	0	Tie
06/20/ 12	5:45 PM PDT	Mule Security & Electric	0	Spirit Of CJ Foundation	0	Tie
06/23/ 12	8:30 AM PDT	Mule Security & Electric	0	Michalowski Agency	0	Tie